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Apr

No.85
Sun. 24th Apr

14:00

No.126
Sat. 23rd Apr

14:00

Conductor = Lionel Bringuier
Piano = Lise de la Salle

●Esa-Pekka Salonen : Helix
●Ravel : Piano Concerto in G major
●Ravel : Valses nobles et sentimentales
●Stravinsky : Firebird Suite 1919ver.

No.127
Sat. 14th May

14:00

Conductor = Jonathan Nott
Organ = Mari Ohki

●Debussy : Prélude à l'Après-midi d'un faune
●Dusapin : Duo for Organ and Orchestra “WAVES”
(Japan premiere)
●Brahms : Symphony No.3 in F major op.90

No.699
Sat. 21st May

18:00

No.86
Sun. 22nd May

14:00

Conductor = Jonathan Nott
Piano = TBD, Trumpet = TBD
Bariton = James Atkinson
Chorus = Tokyo Symphony Chorus

●R.Strauss : Don Juan op.20
●Shostakovich : Piano Concerto No.1 in C minor op.35
●Walton : Belshazzarbs Feast

Jun

No.700
Sat. 25th Jun

18:00

Conductor = Ion Marin 
●Tchaikovsky : Symphony No.4 in F minor op.36
●Stravinsky : The Firebird complete ballet

No.128
Sat. 2nd Jul

14:00

Conductor＆Clarinet = Andreas Ottensamer 

●Mozart : Symphony No.35 in D major “Haffner”
●Mendelssohn : Sings without words (arranged for clarinet & strings

by A.Ottensamer)

●Weber : Oberon Overture
●Brahms : Clarinet Sonata in F minor (arranged for clarinet &
orchestra by L.Berio)

No.701
Sat. 16th Jul

18:00

Conductor = Jonathan Nott
Soprano = Julia Kleiter

●Ravel : Une barque sur lbocéan (orchestra version)
from Miroirs
●Berg : Seven Early Songs
●Mahler : Symphony No.5 in C-sharp minor

Aug

No.702
Sat. 20th Aug

18:00

Conductor = Matthias Pintscher 
●Webern : Im Sommerwind - Idyll for large orchestra
●Pintscher : Idyll for orchestra
●Rachmaninoff : Symphonic Dance op.45

Sep

No.703
Sat. 17th Sep

18:00

No.87
Sun. 18th Sep

14:00

Conductor = Aziz Shokhakimov
Trumpet = Tine Thing Helseth

●Debussy : Ibéria from Images for orchestra
●Tomasi : Trumpet Concerto
●Prokofiev: Symphony No. 5 in B-flat major op.100

No.129
Sun. 9th Oct

14:00

Conductor = Jonathan Nott
Piano = Aya Sakamoto, Risa Sakamoto
String Quartet = Members of TSO

●Stravinsky : Danses Concertantes
●Schoenberg : Concerto for String Quartet Orchetra
●Mozart : Concerto for 2 Pianos in E-flat major K.365

No.704
Sat. 15th Oct

18:00

Conductor = Jonathan Nott
Soprano = Miku Yasukawa

●Ravel : Alborada del gracioso (orchestra version)
from Miroirs
●Ravel : Shéhérazade
●Shostakovich : Symphony No.4 in C minor op.43

No.705
Sun. 23rd Oct

14:00

No.88
Sat. 22nd Oct

14:00

Conductor = Jonathan Nott 
●Schoenberg : Five Pieces for Orchestra op.16
●Webern : Passacaglia
●Bruckner : Symphony No.2 in C minor

No.130
Sat. 5th Nov

14:00

Conductor = Hubert Soudant
Violin = Sunao Goko
Cello = Yuya Okamoto

●Mendelssohn : Calm Sea and Prosperous Voyage
op.27
●Brahms : Double Concerto in A minor op.102
●Schumann : Symphony No.3 in E-flat major op.97
“Rhenish”

No.706
Sat. 26th Nov

18:00

No.89
Sun. 27th Nov

14:00

Conductor = Jonathan Nott
Violin = Antje Weithaas

●Schumann : Manfred Overture
●Schumann : Violin Concerto in D minor
●Beethoven : Symphony No.2 in D major op.36

Dec

No.131
Wed. 21st Dec

14:00

Conductor = Kazuyoshi Akiyama
Soprano = Shigeko Hata
Mezzo soprano = Yuki Sugiyama
Tenor=Kota Murakami, Bariton=Kei Harada
Chorus = Tokyo Symphony Chorus

●Beethoven : Egmont Overture
●Beethoven : Symphony No.9 in D Minor,
op.125,"Choral"

Feb

No.707
Sun. 19th Feb

14:00

Conductor = Keitaro Harada
Piano = Alexander Gavrylyuk

●Miyuko Oda : Commissioned work by the Tokyo
Symphony Orchestra (World premiere)
●Grieg : Piano Concerto in A minor op.16
●Yugo Kanno : Symphony No.2 “Alles ist Architektur”

Mar

No.708
Sat. 18th Mar

18:00

Conductor & Violin = Shunske Sato 
●Spohr: Violin Concerto No.8 in A minor op.47
●Beethoven : Symphony No.1 in C major op.21
●Mendelssohn : String Synfonia No.8 in D major

May

Jul

Oct

Nov
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